PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor
SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

PUBLIC DEBT

XA00.01 Redemption and Interest on State
Bonds ‘
General Fund Appropriation 90,500,000
Special Fund Appropriation : 311,357,152

Funds are appropriated in other agency
budgets to pay for services provided by
this program. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as special
funds for operating expenses in this
program,

XA00.05 Related Expenses on State Bonds
General Fund Appropriation

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

STATE RESERVE FUND

YA01.01 Revenue Stabilization Fund
General Fund Appropriation

5,407,237
10,002,001
387,781

15,797,019

401,857,152

3,520,000

94,020,000
311,357,152

405,377,152

181,028,777




